Result of Tie

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Donegall

300x

Total Entry:

The Donegall Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, The Donegall Gold Badge, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr CJ Mitchell

XS

Cardinals

The Donegall Silver Badge, a Silver Bar and £20.00

2 Mr JAM Paton

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr SME Hayton

Winner of a Bronze Bar

4 Mr SF Brewer-Marchant

Winner of a Bronze Bar
5 Mr PM Patel
5 Mrs SP Thorogood

7 Mr JC Jonck
8 Mr RK Edwards
9 Dr GCD Barnett
9 Dr AM Jory
11 Mr RAH Vary
12 Mr TP Shaw
13 Mr CJ Watson
14 Mr JRW Postle
15 Ms RL Furniss
15 Mr MC Cooper
17 Mr M Button
18 Mr WH Putter
19 Mr ND Stangroom
20 Mr CES Dickenson
21 Miss LR McKerrell
22 Mr THD Dodds
23 Miss CA Evans
24 Mr CN Tremlett
25 Mr MD Jenvey
26 Mr JR Purdy
27 Mr CRM Asquith
28 Mr RN Stebbings
29 Miss JM Hince
30 Mr RJ Mace
31 Mr RL Eayrs
32 Mr TC Cubitt
33 Mr TO Little
34 Ms EJ Nuttall

35 Mr M Hartung
36 Mr GV Feast

37 Mr PS Holmes
38 Cdt HJ Purslow

38 Mr ACN Khan

40 Mr FWA Coetzee
41 Mr JEM Bellringer
42 Mr SER Cherry

43 Miss KM Butler
44 Dr AE Bromley

45 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite

46 CSgt OJ Frost
47 Mr HM McCaig
48 Miss D Brais

XS

XS

>0

w

o> —H>»>-H0o>»>»-

DCRA

Old Cranleighans

Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA

Wonderboom
North Herts Rifles
OGRE

Guernsey RC
NLRC

Cardinals
Uppingham Veterans RC
Old Epsomian RC
City RC

Comber RC
Wandsworth FBRC
RNTRC

OGRE

NLRC

NLRC

RNTRC

Welsh RA
Windsor RC
RAFTRC

OGRE

Old Wellingburian
BYSA

GB U25

BCRT

Dursley

OGRE

OGRE

ATSC

BDMP Germany
Radlett
Manchester RC
UKCRT

Dollar Academy
Bloemfontein Club
Old Epsomian RC
Oxford University RC
BCRT

Old Suttonians

LMRA

BCRT

Dollar Academy
NCRRA

VVVV5VVVVV
Tie: 25.5v

VV5VVVVVVV
Tie: 24.3v 54V5VV

5VVVVVVVVV
Tie: 24.3v 44VV5V

VVVV5VVVVV
Tie: 22.1v

55VVVVVVVV
55VVVVVVVV

5VV5VVVVVV
5VVV5VVVVV
VV5VVV5VVV
VV5VVV5VVvV
VVVVV55VVV
5VVVVVV5VV
VVVVVVV55V
V55VV5VVVV
5VVV5V5VVV
5VVV5V5VVvVY
V5VV5V5VVvV
5V5VVVV5vV
5VVVVV55VvV
V5VVVV55vV
VVV5VV55VV
V55VVVVV5V
VVV5V5VV5V
VVVV5VV55V
5VVVVVV5V5
VVVVV5V5V5
V55V55VVVV
5V5VV55VVV
5VVV55V5vV
V5V5V5VV5V
VVV5V5V55V
V5VVVV555V
55VVV5VVV5
V55VV5VVV5

V5V5V5VVV5
V55VVV5VV5
VV5VV55VV5
VVVV55V5V5

50.9v

719

£4

X Class Tankard

50.9v

50.9v

50.9v

£4

£4

O Class Tankard

50.8v
50.8v

£4

A Class Tankard

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

£4
£4
£4

£4

£4

Last ‘X’ In
£4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard

VVVV55V5V5
5V5VV55V5V
V55VV5V5V5
V55V5555vV
5V55V55V5V
VV5555V55V
55VV5V555V
V55555VVV5
VV55555VV5
55VVV5V555

50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v

£4



117
118

Cdt LCpl MW Sheridan-Oliver TS
Mr OM Hudson 0]
Mr L Malcic AS
Mr RJ Hodgson-Jones TS
Mr J Brooking A
Mr JJ Parsons AS
Mr A Hazelton TS
Mr H Sanders A
Mr D Blake A
Mr MJ Keel 0]
Mr PA Hatfield oS
Mr HP Nippers T
Mr RA Dyball 0]
Mr JA Oakland 0S
Wg Cdr CR Smith 0]
L Cpl ASO Stewart 0]
Mr RD Lindsay (0
Dr IT Matsumoto oS
Mr CB Cotillard (0
Mr RJ Booth oS
Dr AE Simpson o
Mr C Cowen 0]
Miss DS Hume 0
Mrs RSL Cargill Thompson 0]
Mr JA Curd 0S
Mr CSP Gray 0]
Mr Al Brown 0
Mr AJ Todd 0]
Mr GW Robinson oS
Mr D Wilks T
Cdt TA Peters T
Cdt GG Green T
Mr PJ Temperley 0]
Cdt E Chambers T
Mr RW Ramage oS
Mr D Morris 0
Mr K Kousetta TS
Ms LIS Stewart T
Miss N Murrin TS
Mr F Lawry TS
Mr S Franck T
Cdt TZ Maxwell Randeria TS
Mr EJ Harriss TS
Cpl AG Ganesan T
Mr RM McKenna T
Mr KMR Rivoallan TS
Mr ACJ Van Grondelle T
Capt AG Stewart T
Miss P Hobbs TS
LCpl GWS Wood T
Mr TVCF Nightingale TS
Miss HD Grindon TS

Mr PH Costello
Dr SYM Ali

BCRT

Guernsey RC
Guernsey RC

Old Wellingburian
Sussex RC
Lancing College
Dungannon

Old Wellingburian
LMRA

Bradfield College
NRA

Guernsey RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Oxford University RC
RAFTRC

BCRT

Comber RC

LMRA

Jersey RC
Manchester RC

City of Newcastle RC
Yorkshire RA

NLRC

NLRC

Folkestone RC

Old Etonians
Wandsworth FBRC
OGRE

OCRA

Welsh RA

UKCRT

UKCRT

Stock Exchange RC
BCRT

Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
ATSC

UKCRT

Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
NLRC

BCRT

Wellington College
Epsom College
Imperial College RPC
Pates Grammar CCF
BCRT

Victoria College
Epsom RC

BCRT

Wellington College
Sedbergh School

55555V55VvV
5V5V555V55
VV5555V555
V55V5V5555
5VV55V5555
555V555555
VVV4VVVVVV
VV45VVVVVV
V5V4VVVVVV

VVVV4VVV5V
V5V4VVVVV5
VVV45VVVV5
V5VVVVVV54
VV545V5VVV
5VVV55V4vV
VVV55VV45V
545VVVVVV5
5VV5VVV4V5
5545VV5VVV
5V54V55VVV
5V554VVV5vV
V5VV554V5V
5VV55V5V4v
5VV5V5V54V
VV5545VVV5
VV5V455VV5
5VV4VV55V5
5VVV4V55V5
VV55VV4V55
55VV5VVV45
V5555VVVVv4
VVV5V55V54
55V5V45V5V
5V55V5V45V
V55VV55V54
V55V55545V

VV55V55545
5555554V5V
5455V555V5
VVVV5V4VvVv4
4V5V4V5VVV
5VVVVV44V5
VVVV45VV45
V535VV5VV5
54V4VVV5V5
5VV45VVVv45
5VVV45V5V4
V545V554VV
4V45VV55V5
554V54VV55
5V5V545V54
V5V555vV454

The Following Competitors are eligible for Sweep Prizes Only

AS
AS

NLRC
NLRC

VV54VVVVVV
VVVVV5V4V5

50.3v
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v
50.1v
49.9v
49.8v
49.8v

49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v

49.3v
49.2v
49.2v
48.7v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.3v
48.3v
48.3v

49.8v
49.7v

£4

£4
£4

£4
£4

Last ‘A’ In

£4

£4

£4

Last ‘O’ In

£4

£4
£4

Last ‘T’ In

£4
£4



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr JD Dugas X
Mr SM Negus XS
Mr JCT Kent XS
Miss CH Cuming XS
Mr DR Armstrong XS
Mr A Ringer X
Mr ML Millar XS
Mr RM Roberts XS
Mr BJ Le Cheminant X
Mr PM Hakim X
Mr HJ Golaszewski XS
Mr DA Rose XS
Mr C Fitzpatrick X
Mr JA Watson XS
Mr CP Weeden X
Mr JR Tuck X

Canada

Canberra RC

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
UVRC

Comber RC

Ibis RC

Jersey RA

Old Johnian RC
Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC
RAFTRC

Uppingham Veterans RC
NLRC

RNTRC

5VVV5V5VV5
5VVV5V5VV5
55VVVVV5V5
V55VVVV5V5
5V5VVVVV55
5V55VV55VV
55V5V5VV5V
V5VV555V5V
55V5VVV55V
5VVVV5555V
55VVV55VV5
555VVVV5V5
5VV5V5VV55
5VV5VV5V55
V555V555vV
V55V5V555V

50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v



