## Donegall

300x

## Result of Tie

The Donegall Challenge Cup, an NRA Sil 1 Mr CJ Mitchell	ver (HM XS	N) Medal, The Donegall Gold Badg Cardinals	VVVV5VVVV	50.9v	£ 4					
			Tie: 25.5v	X Clas	s Tankard					
The Donegall Silver Badge, a Silver Bar and £20.00										
2 Mr JAM Paton	XS	DCRA	<b>VV5VVVVVV</b> Tie: 24.3v <b>54V5VV</b>	50.9v	£ 4					
A Bronze Bar and £10.00										
3 Mr SME Hayton	XS	Old Cranleighans	<b>5VVVVVVVV</b> Tie: 24.3v <b>44VV5V</b>	50.9v	£ 4					
Winner of a Bronze Bar										
4 Mr SF Brewer-Marchant	0	Surrey RA	VVVV5VVVVV Tie: 22.1v	50.9v						
			TIC. ZZ.IV	O Clas	s Tankard					
Winner of a Bronze Bar										
5 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	55VVVVVVV	50.8v	£ 4					
5 Mrs SP Thorogood	Α	Welsh RA	55VVVVVVV	50.8v						
7 Mr. IC Jamel	VC	Manada uha ana	E\0/E\0000/		s Tankard					
7 Mr JC Jonck 8 Mr RK Edwards	XS O	Wonderboom North Herts Rifles	5VV5VVVVV 5VVV5VVVV	50.8v 50.8v	£ 4					
9 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	VV5VVV5VVV	50.8v	£ 4					
9 Dr AM Jory	X	Guernsey RC	VV5VVV5VVV	50.8v	LT					
11 Mr RAH Vary	XS	NLRC	VVVVV55VVV	50.8v	£ 4					
12 Mr TP Shaw	XS	Cardinals	5VVVVV5VV	50.8v						
13 Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVVVVV55V	50.8v						
14 Mr JRW Postle	Χ	Old Epsomian RC	V55VV5VVVV	50.7v						
15 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	5VVV5V5VVV	50.7v						
15 Mr MC Cooper	X	Comber RC	5VVV5V5VVV	50.7v						
17 Mr M Button 18 Mr WH Putter	XS OS	Wandsworth FBRC RNTRC	V5VV5V5VVV 5V5VVVV5VV	50.7∨ 50.7∨	£ 4					
19 Mr ND Stangroom	A	OGRE	5VVVV55VV	50.7v	L 4					
20 Mr CES Dickenson	Â	NLRC	V5VVVV55VV	50.7v						
21 Miss LR McKerrell	A	NLRC	VVV5VV55VV	50.7v						
22 Mr THD Dodds	XS	RNTRC	V55VVVV5V	50.7v						
23 Miss CA Evans	Χ	Welsh RA	VVV5V5VV5V	50.7v						
24 Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	VVVV5VV55V	50.7v						
25 Mr MD Jenvey	OS	RAFTRC	5VVVVV5V5	50.7v	£ 4					
26 Mr JR Purdy	0	OGRE	VVVV5V5V5	50.7v						
27 Mr CRM Asquith	A X	Old Wellingburian BYSA	V55V55VVVV 5V5VV55VVV	50.6v 50.6v						
28 Mr RN Stebbings 29 Miss JM Hince	XS	GB U25	5VVV55V5VV	50.6v						
30 Mr RJ Mace	ô	BCRT	V5V5V5VV5V	50.6v						
31 Mr RL Eayrs	Ā	Dursley	VVV5V5V55V	50.6v						
32 Mr TC Cubitt	XS	OGRE	V5VVVV555V	50.6v						
33 Mr TO Little	Α	OGRE	55VVV5VVV5	50.6v						
34 Ms EJ Nuttall	Χ	ATSC	V55VV5VVV5	50.6v						
25. Ma M. Hantona a	00	DDUD Comment	\\F\\F\\F\\F\\0.0\\F		_ast 'X' In					
35 Mr M Hartung 36 Mr GV Feast	OS O	BDMP Germany Radlett	V5V5V5VVV5 V55VVV5VV5	50.6v 50.6v	£ 4					
37 Mr PS Holmes	A	Manchester RC	VV5VV55VV5	50.6v 50.6v						
38 Cdt HJ Purslow	Î	UKCRT	VVVV55V5V5	50.6v						
so cae no ranston	•	onen.	Highest Tyro Unde		of £20.00					
			,		s Tankard					
38 Mr ACN Khan	Т	Dollar Academy	VVVV55V5V5	50.6v						
40 Mr FWA Coetzee	Å	Bloemfontein Club	5V5VV55V5V	50.5v						
41 Mr JEM Bellringer	AS	Old Epsomian RC	V55VV5V5V5	50.5v	£ 4					
42 Mr SER Cherry	0	Oxford University RC	V55V5555VV	50.4v						
43 Miss KM Butler	Ţ	BCRT	5V55V55V5V	50.4v						
44 Dr AE Bromley	A	Old Suttonians	VV5555V55V	50.4v						
45 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite 46 CSgt OJ Frost	A T	LMRA BCRT	55VV5V555V V55555VVV5	50.4v 50.4v						
47 Mr HM McCaig	Å	Dollar Academy	VV55555VV5	50.4v						
48 Miss D Brais	ô	NCRRA	55VVV5V555	50.4v						
- · · · - · · <del>- · · · · ·</del>	-			• •						

49 Cdt LCpl MW Sheridan-Oliv	ver TS	BCRT	55555V55VV	50.3v	£ 4
50 Mr OM Hudson	0	Guernsey RC	5V5V555V55	50.3v	
51 Mr L Malcic	ĀS	Guernsey RC	VV5555V555	50.3v	£ 4
52 Mr RJ Hodgson-Jones	TS	Old Wellingburian	V55V5V5555	50.3v	£ 4
53 Mr J Brooking	Α	Sussex RC	5VV55V5555	50.3v	
54 Mr JJ Parsons	AS	Lancing College	555V55555	50.1v	£ 4
55 Mr A Hazelton	TS	Dungannon	VVV4VVVVV	49.9v	£ 4
56 Mr H Sanders	A	Old Wellingburian	VV45VVVVV	49.8v	
57 Mr D Blake	A	LMRA	V5V4VVVVV	49.8v	
37 Mil D Blanc	,,		***************************************		ast 'A' In
58 Mr MJ Keel	0	Bradfield College	VVVV4VVV5V	49.8v	
59 Mr PA Hatfield	OS	NRA	V5V4VVVV5	49.7v	£ 4
60 Mr HP Nippers	T	Guernsey RC	VVV45VVVV5	49.7v	
61 Mr RA Dyball	Ō	Wandsworth FBRC	V5VVVVV54	49.7v	
62 Mr JA Oakland	OS	Oxford University RC	VV545V5VVV	49.6v	£ 4
63 Wg Cdr CR Smith	0	RAFTRC	5VVV55V4VV	49.6v	
64 L Cpl ASO Stewart	Ö	BCRT	VVV55VV45V	49.6v	
65 Mr RD Lindsay	ÖS	Comber RC	545VVVVV5	49.6v	£ 4
66 Dr IT Matsumoto	OS	LMRA	5VV5VVV4V5	49.6v	£ 4
67 Mr CB Cotillard	OS	Jersey RC	5545VV5VVV	49.5v	2 .
68 Mr RJ Booth	OS OS	Manchester RC	5V54V55VVV	49.5v	
69 Dr AE Simpson	Ő	City of Newcastle RC	5V554VVV5V	49.5v	
70 Mr C Cowen	ŏ	Yorkshire RA	V5VV554V5V	49.5v	
71 Miss DS Hume	ŏ	NLRC	5VV55V5V4V	49.5v	
72 Mrs RSL Cargill Thompson	Ö	NLRC	5VV5V5V54V	49.5v	
72 Mrs RSE Cargitt Thompson 73 Mr JA Curd	OS OS	Folkestone RC	VV5545VVV5	49.5v	
74 Mr CSP Gray	0	Old Etonians	VV5V455VV5	49.5v	
75 Mr Al Brown	0	Wandsworth FBRC		49.5v 49.5v	
76 Mr AJ Todd			5VV4VV55V5		
	O OS	OGRE	5VVV4V55V5	49.5v	
77 Mr GW Robinson	T T	OCRA	VV55VV4V55	49.5v	
78 Mr D Wilks		Welsh RA	55VV5VVV45	49.5v	
79 Cdt TA Peters	T T	UKCRT	V5555VVVV4	49.5v	
80 Cdt GG Green		UKCRT	VVV5V55V54	49.5v	
81 Mr PJ Temperley	0	Stock Exchange RC	55V5V45V5V	49.4v	
82 Cdt E Chambers	T	BCRT	5V55V5V45V	49.4v	
83 Mr RW Ramage	os	Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC	V55VV55V54	49.4v	
84 Mr D Morris	0	ATSC	V55V55545V	49.3v	et (O) In
85 Mr K Kousetta	TS	UKCRT	\/\/EE\/EEE.4E	49.3v	ist 'O' In £ 4
86 Ms LIS Stewart	T		VV55V55545		L 4
	TS	Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC	5555554V5V	49.2v	£ 4
87 Miss N Murrin	TS	NLRC BCRT	5455V555V5	49.2v 48.7v	£ 4
88 Mr F Lawry	T T		VVVV5V4VV4		£ 4
89 Mr S Franck		Wellington College	4V5V4V5VVV	48.6v	
90 Cdt TZ Maxwell Randeria	TS	Epsom College	5VVVV44V5	48.6v	
91 Mr EJ Harriss	TS	Imperial College RPC	VVVV45VV45	48.6v	
92 Cpl AG Ganesan	T	Pates Grammar CCF	V535VV5VV5	48.5v	
93 Mr RM McKenna	T	BCRT	54V4VVV5V5	48.5v	
94 Mr KMR Rivoallan	TS	Victoria College	5VV45VVV45	48.5v	
95 Mr ACJ Van Grondelle	T	Epsom RC	5VVV45V5V4	48.5v	
96 Capt AG Stewart	T	BCRT	V545V554VV	48.4v	
97 Miss P Hobbs	TS	Wellington College	4V45VV55V5	48.4v	
98 LCpl GWS Wood	T	Sedbergh School	554V54VV55	48.3v	
99 Mr TVCF Nightingale	TS	OCRA	5V5V545V54	48.3v	
100 Miss HD Grindon	TS	NLRC	V5V555V454	48.3v	
				Lā	ast 'T' In
		Competitors are eligible for S			
117 Mr PH Costello	AS	NLRC	VV54VVVVV	49.8v	£ 4
118 Dr SYM Ali	AS	NLRC	<b>VVVV</b> 5V4V5	49.7v	£ 4

The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr JD Dugas	Χ	Canada	5VVV5V5VV5	50.6v
Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	5VVV5V5VV5	50.6v
Mr JCT Kent	XS	Old Epsomian RC	55VVVVV5V5	50.6v
Miss CH Cuming	XS	NLRC	V55VVVV5V5	50.6v
Mr DR Armstrong	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5V5VVVV55	50.6v
Mr A Ringer	Χ	UVRC	5V55VV55VV	50.5v
Mr ML Millar	XS	Comber RC	55V5V5VV5V	50.5v
Mr RM Roberts	XS	Ibis RC	V5VV555V5V	50.5v
Mr BJ Le Cheminant	Χ	Jersey RA	55V5VVV55V	50.5v
Mr PM Hakim	Χ	Old Johnian RC	5VVVV5555V	50.5v
Mr HJ Golaszewski	XS	Welsh RA	55VVV55VV5	50.5v
Mr DA Rose	XS	Old Epsomian RC	555VVVV5V5	50.5v
Mr C Fitzpatrick	Χ	RAFTRC	5VV5V5VV55	50.5v
Mr JA Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	5VV5VV5V55	50.5v
Mr CP Weeden	Χ	NLRC	V555V555VV	50.4v
Mr JR Tuck	Χ	RNTRC	V55V5V555V	50.4v